busolog?’

PARENT APP

TUTORIAL FOR PARENTS

Getting Started!

Get your login credentials! Request them from your
school's Transportation Department.

Download Busology’s Free Parent App.

Once you have successfully logged in you're ready to track
your child’'s bus in real-time!

You have two ways of doing this:

Q Through our Parent App in “Map View”.

Or in our Web Portal: Go to www.viafy.com and click on
“Parent Login”. Enter your credentials.

Map View: List View:
Track in real-time your child’s bus View your child’s route and what stop
location at all times! the bus is currently at.

Route: Route 1 PM
Bus#10

Route: Route 1 PM

Sus#10
Bus#10 Stops

éﬁg,‘zarwg: 'Sl, Thomasville, GA 12:05 PM
;:géﬁzlbatgﬁd Thomasville, GA 12:06 PM
:13 11 5; ;Elrlafjrg;fd, Thomasville, GA 12.06 PM
g??grlelslaesv,:?s St, Thomasville, GA 12:08 PM
glgggISG%vg?s St, Thomasville, GA 12:08 PM
;?gggab g;\ Thomasville, GA 12:09 PM
g:;gozabgfq Thomasville, GA 12:09 PM
136 Passmore St, Thomasville, GA

Go to my stop 31792, USA-

12:11 PM

412 W Walcott St, Thomasville, GA .
31792, USA - 1212 PM
827 N Madison St, Thomasville, GA

31792, USA- 1242 PM

Go to my bus

10427 US-84, Thomasville, GA y
31792, USA - 1215 PM
Unnamed Road, Thomasville, GA y
31792, USA- 1219 PM
Open menu
605 Cove Landing Dr, Thomasville,

GA 31792, USA - 12:23 PM

1)
02,
©
o
7
®

P

Settings




Alarms & Notifications Set time and distance alarms to receive automatic
notifications or emails when the bus is arriving at your stop.
Go to Settings> Alarms

Push Notifications

Stay up-to-date with important messages and notifications sent by the
School District through the App.

all Movistar =

Alarms

]
Select the type of alarm
Notification .

nday, 27 April
Before my stop (alarm 1) g
10 min viafy - Parent App

Before my stop (alarm 2} Bus deloyed dve to storm

Previous Stop

Distance to my stop (alarm 1)
1 mile

Distance to my stop (alarm 2)

Time-based and Previous stop alarms Push Notifications
will trigger based on stop expected will pop even if the
time. Distance alarms will trigger app is closed.
based on live bus movements

How do | report a problem?

Are your kids assigned to the wrong bus or route?
Contact the District's Transportation Department!

You haven't received your login credentials yet?
For security purposes, the District's Transportation Department will send them directly to your email.
Contact them for more information.

busolog;?)



